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General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Technical

Power Supply:

Secondary Voltage:

TS8/12
2CSM228685R0812
8012542286851

TS8/12 Non-inherently short-circuit proof bell transformer

These transformers, with safety extremely-low voltage secondary (SELV),

are suitable for driving loads that call for a discontinuous supply.

8012542286851
1 piece

85043121

0.036 m
0.085 m
0.065 m
0.350 kg

6 piece

0.09m

0.08 m

0.216 m

2.1 kg
8012542286868

8 V-A
12V AC

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

Instructions and Manuals:

2CSC000001D0202
2CSC446002D2702
On the product's body



Classifications

Object Classification Code:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:

ETIM 7:

T
EC001547 - Bell transformer
EC001547 - Bell transformer
EC001547 - Bell transformer
EC001547 - Bell transformer



